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20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 9 364 a 19-02-00  33.970000 19-02-001 PRO
4 364 a  33.152000PRO

5 364 a  31.000000PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 4 364 a 14-05-00  38.832480 14-05-002 PRO
9 364 a  38.458480PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 19 133 a 14-05-00  37.825560 14-05-003 PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 4 736 a 14-05-00  37.139790 14-05-004 PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 13 133 a 14-05-00  37.093760 14-05-005 PRO
1 123 a  36.880260PRO

6 133 a  36.677700PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 9 736 a 14-05-00  36.589330 14-05-006 PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 1 324 a 14-05-00  36.380260 14-05-007 PRO
11 133 a  35.209740PRO

10 133 a  35.179740PRO

15 133 a  34.897260PRO

8 133 a  34.882260PRO

12 133 a  34.867260PRO

14 133 a  34.867260PRO

9 133 a  34.852260PRO

5 133 a  33.550000PRO

5 324 a  33.550000PRO

24 133 a  33.550000PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 5 364 a 14-05-00  31.435000 14-05-008 PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 6 736 a 14-05-00  30.000000 14-05-009 PRO
3 736 a  30.000000PRO

27406605 BENDINI YEMINA MARIA 4 736 a 14-00-16  52.392470 15-02-1610 PRO
9 736 a  48.647950PRO

6 736 a  28.000000PRO

3 736 a  28.000000PRO

24918724 BENDINI ROSARIO FLAV 4 736 a 13-08-19  43.773630 15-00-0611 PRO
9 736 a  40.736870PRO

3 736 a  32.500000PRO

6 736 a  32.500000PRO

21038585 LORENZO GUSTAVO ANIB 11 293 a 12-04-00  38.905040 20-10-1712 PRO
1 293 a  38.043040PRO

12 293 a  30.000000PRO

24 293 a  30.000000PRO

5 293 a  30.000000PRO

20970096 MENDEZ CARINA CLAUDI 2 307 a 12-01-20  30.742160 12-01-2013 PRO

24918736 LEGUIZAMON SILVIA CR 2 307 a 11-04-09  36.770000 11-06-1214 PRO

26677573 SANCHEZ LEONARDO MIG 1 324 a 11-04-09  34.464890 15-01-2715 PRO
5 324 a  24.078000PRO

22352980 GONZALEZ MARIA ALEJA 9 364 a 8-11-23  33.245520 8-11-2316 PRO
4 364 a  32.779520PRO

5 364 a  31.090000PRO

18447976 CACERES AURORA ALEJA 7 411 a 8-05-00  36.800500 13-09-1517 PRO

25222430 ROSALES CRISTIAN ANT 4 314 a 8-05-00  34.426750 8-05-0018 PRO
9 314 a  28.121000PRO

5 314 a  28.120000PRO

17745671 CRIPPA  MARTA NOEMI 4 364 a 7-04-28  35.425040 9-06-2819 PRO
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9 364 a  35.236660PRO

5 364 a  30.500000PRO

24705426 BASTIAS BETIANA PAOL 4 314 a 7-03-14  34.162440 10-02-2420 PRO
5 314 a  30.000000PRO

9 314 a  30.000000PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 a 6-04-29  32.676800 6-04-2921 PRO
21 319 a  32.492800PRO

4 319 a  32.309860PRO

9 319 a  26.501360PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 4 372 a 6-04-29  25.550000 6-09-2222 PRO
8 372 a  25.550000PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 6 12 a 6-03-18  32.556500 11-04-0023 PRO
6 871 a  30.056500PRO

19 871 a  29.178500PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 5 362 a 4-04-00  34.462940 11-05-0424 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 a 4-04-00  34.161870 4-04-0025 PRO
21 579 a  34.161870PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 9 364 a 4-04-00  33.621210 4-04-0026 PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 12 362 a 4-04-00  33.598940 11-05-0427 PRO
19 362 a  33.013940PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 4 364 a 4-04-00  32.843210 4-04-0028 PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 11 362 a 4-04-00  30.273800 11-05-0429 PRO

23688680 FABRE ANDREA ALEJAND 2 294 a 4-04-00  30.031000 8-10-1430 PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 5 364 a 4-04-00  29.500000 4-04-0031 PRO

20512036 CASTRO CÓRDOBA SONIA 4 364 a 3-05-00  40.547130 3-05-0032 PRO
9 364 a  40.109630PRO

25508409 HINOJOSA ROSARIO ISA 4 314 a 3-05-00  38.374870 13-03-0333 PRO

30848008 ARCE MAIRA NOEMI 5 362 a 3-05-00  32.432310 3-06-0434 PRO
19 362 a  31.330480PRO

25508409 HINOJOSA ROSARIO ISA 9 314 a 3-05-00  30.443500 13-03-0335 PRO
5 314 a  30.241500PRO

20512036 CASTRO CÓRDOBA SONIA 5 364 a 3-05-00  30.000000 3-05-0036 PRO

23798003 PALENCIA BIBIANA ELI 2 294 a 3-05-00  27.389300 7-03-2537 PRO

30848008 ARCE MAIRA NOEMI 11 362 a 3-05-00  25.239500 3-06-0438 PRO
12 362 a  24.842000PRO

29144444 CORTEZ VIVIANA BEATR 9 306 a 3-05-00  21.027080 3-05-0039 PRO
4 306 a  20.814580PRO

3 306 a  18.899500PRO

23141670 HERRERA ERICA JAQUEL 9 85 a 3-02-00  32.204880 10-07-0540 PRO
9 442 a  31.704880PRO

4 442 a  30.764440PRO

1 442 a  30.704480PRO

5 442 a  30.000000PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 a --  34.819000 --41 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 a --  34.161870 --42 PRO
21 579 a  34.161870PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 19 186 a --  33.250000 --43 PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 a --  32.676800 --44 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 6 12 a --  32.556500 --45 MEP

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 21 319 a --  32.492800 --46 PRO
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4 319 a  32.309860PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 6 871 a --  30.056500 --47 MEP
19 871 a  29.178500MEP

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 9 319 a --  26.501360 --48 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 20 871 a --  21.961500 --49 MEP

20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 9 364 b1 19-02-00  29.970000 19-02-0050 PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 9 364 b1 14-05-00  34.458480 14-05-0051 PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 4 736 b1 14-05-00  33.139790 14-05-0052 PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 6 133 b1 14-05-00  32.677700 14-05-0053 PRO
1 324 b1  32.380260PRO

1 133 b1  32.380260PRO

9 133 b1  30.852260PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 7 736 b1 14-05-00  26.000000 14-05-0054 PRO
2 736 b1  26.000000PRO

3 736 b1  26.000000PRO

27406605 BENDINI YEMINA MARIA 4 736 b1 14-00-16  48.392470 15-02-1655 PRO
3 736 b1  24.000000PRO

2 736 b1  24.000000PRO

7 736 b1  24.000000PRO

24918724 BENDINI ROSARIO FLAV 4 736 b1 13-08-19  39.773630 15-00-0656 PRO
2 736 b1  38.600230PRO

3 736 b1  28.500000PRO

7 736 b1  28.500000PRO

21038585 LORENZO GUSTAVO ANIB 1 293 b1 12-04-00  34.043040 20-10-1757 PRO
19 293 b1  31.467030PRO

20970096 MENDEZ CARINA CLAUDI 2 307 b1 12-01-20  26.742160 12-01-2058 PRO

24918736 LEGUIZAMON SILVIA CR 2 307 b1 11-04-09  32.770000 11-06-1259 PRO

26677573 SANCHEZ LEONARDO MIG 1 324 b1 11-04-09  30.464890 15-01-2760 PRO

22352980 GONZALEZ MARIA ALEJA 9 364 b1 8-11-23  29.245520 8-11-2361 PRO

25222430 ROSALES CRISTIAN ANT 4 314 b1 8-05-00  30.426750 8-05-0062 PRO

18447976 CACERES AURORA ALEJA 4 411 b1 8-05-00  27.097000 13-09-1563 PRO

17745671 CRIPPA  MARTA NOEMI 9 364 b1 7-04-28  31.236660 9-06-2864 PRO

24705426 BASTIAS BETIANA PAOL 4 314 b1 7-03-14  30.162440 10-02-2465 PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 b1 6-04-29  28.676800 6-04-2966 PRO
21 319 b1  28.492800PRO

4 319 b1  28.309860PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 8 372 b1 6-04-29  21.550000 6-09-2267 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 1 871 b1 6-03-18  25.256500 11-04-0068 PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 5 362 b1 4-04-00  30.462940 11-05-0469 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 b1 4-04-00  30.161870 4-04-0070 PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 9 364 b1 4-04-00  29.621210 4-04-0071 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 4 579 b1 4-04-00  27.780880 4-04-0072 PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 4 362 b1 4-04-00  26.303800 11-05-0473 PRO

20512036 CASTRO CÓRDOBA SONIA 9 364 b1 3-05-00  36.109630 3-05-0074 PRO

25508409 HINOJOSA ROSARIO ISA 4 314 b1 3-05-00  34.374870 13-03-0375 PRO

30848008 ARCE MAIRA NOEMI 5 362 b1 3-05-00  28.432310 3-06-0476 PRO
4 362 b1  21.074000PRO

29144444 CORTEZ VIVIANA BEATR 4 306 b1 3-05-00  16.814580 3-05-0077 PRO

23141670 HERRERA ERICA JAQUEL 9 442 b1 3-02-00  27.704880 10-07-0578 PRO
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1 442 b1  26.704480PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 2 186 b1 --  30.819000 --79 PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 b1 --  30.161870 --80 PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 8 186 b1 --  29.250000 --81 PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 b1 --  28.676800 --82 PRO
21 319 b1  28.492800PRO

4 319 b1  28.309860PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 4 579 b1 --  27.780880 --83 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 1 871 b1 --  25.256500 --84 MEP

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 13 123 b2 14-05-00  31.593760 14-05-0085 PRO
6 123 b2  31.177700PRO

8 123 b2  29.382260PRO

14 123 b2  29.367260PRO

27406605 BENDINI YEMINA MARIA 9 276 b2 14-00-16  45.147950 15-02-1686 PRO

24918724 BENDINI ROSARIO FLAV 9 276 b2 13-08-19  37.236870 15-00-0687 PRO

17745671 CRIPPA  MARTA NOEMI 9 276 b2 7-04-28  31.736660 9-06-2888 PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 9 276 b2 6-04-29  22.050000 6-09-2289 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 19 12 b2 6-03-18  25.678500 11-04-0090 PRO
4 499 b2  25.067500PRO

9 499 b2  25.041500PRO

23798003 PALENCIA BIBIANA ELI 9 276 b2 3-05-00  23.086800 7-03-2591 PRO

23141670 HERRERA ERICA JAQUEL 9 276 b2 3-02-00  28.204880 10-07-0592 PRO
9 85 b2  26.204880PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 4 167 b2 --  27.970000 --93 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 19 12 b2 --  25.678500 --94 MEP
4 499 b2  25.067500MEP

9 499 b2  25.041500MEP

20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 1 521 c 19-02-00  23.978000 19-02-0095 PRO
14 521 c  23.518000PRO

19 521 c  22.700000PRO

11 521 c  22.630000PRO

13 521 c  22.540000PRO

15 521 c  22.530000PRO

12 521 c  22.500000PRO

24 521 c  22.500000PRO

10 521 c  22.500000PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 1 61 c 14-05-00  32.899050 14-05-0096 PRO
19 61 c  31.412480PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 13 574 c 14-05-00  28.593760 14-05-0097 PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 11 61 c 14-05-00  27.435670 14-05-0098 PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 14 574 c 14-05-00  26.367260 14-05-0099 PRO
9 133 c  23.852260PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 12 61 c 14-05-00  22.935000 14-05-00100 PRO
5 61 c  22.935000PRO

16882881 SABATTINI ROBERTO CE 4 133 c 14-05-00  22.580000 14-05-00101 PRO

17989428 KURI GUSTAVO RAUL 24 61 c 14-05-00  22.560000 14-05-00102 PRO

29367463 AGÜERO SANDRA VERONI 5 736 c 14-05-00  19.000000 14-05-00103 PRO

27406605 BENDINI YEMINA MARIA 9 276 c 14-00-16  40.147950 15-02-16104 PRO
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5 736 c  17.000000PRO

24918724 BENDINI ROSARIO FLAV 2 423 c 13-08-19  32.600230 15-00-06105 PRO
9 276 c  32.236870PRO

1 423 c  31.326990PRO

5 736 c  21.500000PRO

20970096 MENDEZ CARINA CLAUDI 2 307 c 12-01-20  19.742160 12-01-20106 PRO

24918736 LEGUIZAMON SILVIA CR 2 307 c 11-04-09  25.770000 11-06-12107 PRO
1 423 c  25.728240PRO

25222430 ROSALES CRISTIAN ANT 4 314 c 8-05-00  23.426750 8-05-00108 PRO
1 521 c  23.011720PRO

19 521 c  21.722380PRO

14 521 c  21.710740PRO

11 521 c  19.620000PRO

12 521 c  19.590000PRO

13 521 c  19.590000PRO

24 521 c  19.590000PRO

15 521 c  19.530000PRO

10 521 c  19.500000PRO

24705426 BASTIAS BETIANA PAOL 4 314 c 7-03-14  23.162440 10-02-24109 PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 c 6-04-29  21.676800 6-04-29110 PRO

25584847 BRAVO ANDREA FABIOLA 9 276 c 6-04-29  17.050000 6-09-22111 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 12 499 c 6-03-18  20.707000 11-04-00112 PRO
9 499 c  20.041500PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 12 484 c 4-04-00  25.098940 11-05-04113 PRO
19 484 c  24.513940PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 c 4-04-00  23.161870 4-04-00114 PRO
21 579 c  23.161870PRO

24339750 SOSA CARINA FABIANA 4 484 c 4-04-00  21.803800 11-05-04115 PRO

25508409 HINOJOSA ROSARIO ISA 4 314 c 3-05-00  27.374870 13-03-03116 PRO
2 423 c  23.095740PRO

1 423 c  22.621740PRO

23798003 PALENCIA BIBIANA ELI 9 276 c 3-05-00  18.086800 7-03-25117 PRO

23141670 HERRERA ERICA JAQUEL 9 85 c 3-02-00  21.204880 10-07-05118 PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 8 531 c --  24.750000 --119 PRO
2 167 c  24.319000PRO

21929241 LOMBINO OSCAR AGUSTÍ 3 579 c --  23.161870 --120 PRO
21 579 c  23.161870PRO

22348360 SOSA SILVINA MIRIAM 4 167 c --  22.970000 --121 PRO
9 167 c  22.750000PRO

23173200 PIPPI MARIA MARCELA 3 319 c --  21.676800 --122 PRO

24707560 PAEZ DAMIAN OCTAVIO 12 499 c --  20.707000 --123 MEP
9 499 c  20.041500MEP

Docentes en cambio de funciones

13532798 ORTIZ, EDGAR

13532798 ORTIZ, EDGAR


